

Certificate

This is to certify that the **Management System** of:

DanGard A/S

Storstrømsvej 49, 6715, Esbjerg N

Has been assessed and registered under the certification and inspection scheme of LiberoAssurance for the following international standards:

ISO 14001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Consulting, sales, surface treatment, cleaning and corrosion protection of steel structures in all corrosion classes.

EA CODE: 17, 29, 35

Initial	11/11/2020	1 1	
	(Initial Certification)		
Issued	05/09/2024	at	WILMINGTON, DE, USA
	(Date of issue)		(Place of issue of certificate)
Expiry	15/09/2027		
	(Expiration date)	-60	



For the Issuing Organisation
This certificate is valid subject to satisfactory completion of annual audits.
This document is signed electronically.
Validation and authentication can be obtained at:

https://liberoassurance.org/verification/ Using the unique Certificate number:

DN1414340723142

Efthimios Liberopoulos

LiberoAssurance Contact Details

3524 SILVERSIDE ROAD, SUITE 35B WILMINGTON, DE 19810 USA Email: info@liberoassurance.org | Website: www.liberoassurance.org

Pages 1 of 2 Document ID: WF_3320



ANNEX A - CERTIFICATE ID - DN1414340723142

Sites:

Location

DanGard A/S Head office Storstrømsvej 49 6715 Esbjerg N

DanGard A/S Malerpladsen 4 5330 Munkebo

DanGard A/S Grønlundsvænget 1 7330 Brande

DanGard A/S Teglværksvej 10 6510 Gram

DanGard A/S Bækvej 6 6971 Spjald





For the Issuing Organisation
This certificate is valid subject to satisfactory completion of annual audits.
This document is signed electronically.
Validation and authentication can be obtained at:

https://liberoassurance.org/verification/

Using the unique Certificate number:

DN1414340723142

Efthimios Liberopoulos

LiberoAssurance Contact Details

3524 SILVERSIDE ROAD, SUITE 35B WILMINGTON, DE 19810 USA Email: info@liberoassurance.org | Website: www.liberoassurance.org

Pages 2 of 2 Document ID: WF_3320